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FORN MUST RE TYPED SIDE ONE ORiG‘NAL
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS API %0. 15- _121-27506-0000
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION ] ]
VELL COMPLETION FORM County Miami
ACO-1 VELL HISTORY X E
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE C_-NW -SW -NE sec. 20 Twp. _16S Rge. 25 _— w
Operator: License # . 32294 1650 Feet from S(N)(circle one) Line of Section
!
Name: _ Osborn Energy, L.L.C. 2310 Feet from €)W (circle one) Line of Section
24850 Farle Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Address ! NE, €E) WW or SW (circle one)
Lease Name M. Williams Well # _ 2
Bucyrus, Kansas 66013
City/State/2ip y Field Name Louisbur
. Akawa Natural Gas, L.L.C. ——=ousg
Purchaser: Producing Formation N/A
:+  Steve Allee \
Operater Contact Person Elevation: Ground __ 1050 (¢ ] N/A
533-9900
Phone (913 ) Total Depth ___840' peTD _ N/A
. . R. 8. Glaze Drilling Company
Contractor: Name: Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
License: 5885 o .
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
: shlock
Welisite Geologist: _Rex A 1f yes, show depth set N/A . Feet
. f . .
oeswmtex'ryp:J Well letlmﬁe-intry Workover 1f Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from N/A
oit SWD SIow Temp. Abd. feet depth to N/A w/ N/A s emt.
I ory T othe e Expl., Cathodic, etc)| Drilling Fluid Mansgement Plan AH./'(' u.%- 07
br Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Ca ¢, etc r
2 s ’ (Dats must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
1f Workover:
Operator: Chloride content __N/A _  pom Fluid volume __500+/- pols
Well Name: Dewatering method used evaporation BECEINED
' STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
Comp. Date Old Total Depth Locaticn of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: 510
Despening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/sw JUN U 2uw
Plug Back PBTD Operator Name
Commingled Docket No. : N
Ousl Completion Docket No. Lease Name L
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket Ne. cmsﬁ;xn-)\i'_ K’ANgAs
Quarter Sec. Tup. $ Rng. E/M
2/8/2000 2/10/2000 2/10/2000 (D&A)
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date County Docket No.

- Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202,
Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.

. |months).

MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all

JNSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market
within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover er conversion of a well.

Information on side two of this form witl be held confidential for a period of
12 months if requested in writing end submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentislity in excess of 12
One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS
plugged wells.

Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily sbandoned wells.

Atl requirements of the statutes,
with and the statemen

Signature

rules and regulations promulgsted to regulate the oil end sas industry have been fully complied
!}uin are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY

Title Z/ZE /j“/

F Letter of Confidentiality Attached

pate J-R-00 ¢ Wireline Log Received
o c Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2 day of "
bg’ . W Distritution
- kee SWO/R NGPA
Notary Public «—O‘Wj c KGS Plug *® Other
- if
Date Commission Expires / /4’9; dj (Spectty)
KERHY A. SOAHES Form ADD-1 (7-91)

Notary Public . §

tats of Kan
[ My Appt. Expires J0 25773




SIDE TWO
Operator Neme _ Osborn Energy, L.L.C. Lease Name M. Williams

£ East County Miami

sec. 20 Twp. 16S Rge. _25
— O vest

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem tests giving
fnterval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level,
hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates {f gas to surface during test. Attach extra sheet
if more space is needed. Attach copy of log.

m No @ Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datums D Sample

Dritl Stem Tests Taken

(Attach Additional Sheets.)
Top Datum

@ Name
Samples Sent to Geological Survey No

Quo

Electric Log Run ] No
(Submit Copy.) Drillers Log Attached

Cores Taken

List All E.Logs Run:

CASING RECORD m New D Used

Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

Purpose of String Size Nole Si{ze Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks |Type and Percent
oritled Set (In 0.0.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives

Surface 9 5/8" 7" 20' Portland None

ABDITIONAL CEMENTING/SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth
Top Bottom| Type of Cement #Secks Used Type and Percent Additives

| —_ Perforate
— Protect Casing
| Plug Back TD
{ee Plug Off 20ne

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Frecture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Shots Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth

N/A

TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run D m
N/A Yes No

Date of First, Resumed Production, SW or Inj.[ Producing ucthodD D D D
2/10/2000 N/A Flowing —/Pumping Gas Lift Other (Explafn)

Estimated Production oil Bbis. Gas Mef Water 8bls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Nours N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Disposition of Gas: METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
D Vented D Sold D Used on Lease D Open Hole D Perf. D Dually Comp. D Commingled

(1f vented, submit ACO-18.)
B Other (Specify) D&A




ORIGINAL

24850 Farley
Bucyrus, Kansas 66013

R. S. Glaze Driller’s Log

M. Williams 2
1650’ FNL & 2310’ FEL
Sec. 12-T16S-R24E
Miami County, Kansas
1050 G.L.

API# 15-121-27506

Formation Bottom

Surface 20

Lime 27

Shale 77

Lime 88

Shale 118

Lime 124

Shale 145 o

Sand 150

Lime ~ ng JUH 03 2000

Shale 220 on

}SB}lla(;k Slate ;g ; CONSEV%;/&; gl\\l EIS\!!S 0
ale

Shale 248

Black Slate 249

Shale 258

Shale 365

Shaley Sand 369

Sandy Shale 372

Shale 398

Black Slate : 399

Shale 400

Shale 411

Sandy Shale 440

Shale 453
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Lime Sandy
Shale Sandy
Lime Sandy
Lime Sandy
Shale

Lime

Black Slate
Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Black Slate
Shale

Lime Sandy
Shale

Lime

Black Slate
Shale

Sand

Sandy Shale
Sandy Shale
Black Shale
Lime

Shale

Red Bed
Shale

Dark Shale
Black Slate
Dark Shale
Sand White
Sandy Shale
Shale

Black Shale
Shale
Sandy Shale
Dark Shale
Shale

464
470
473
488
508
511
513
516
520
539
546
549
556
561
570
574
579
590
615
625
640
642
646
666
668
680
683
685
690
693
697
730
735
750
780
825
840 TD

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPGRATION COMMISSION

JUN 09 2000

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, K&
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588244

INVOICE
INvoice _ _ORIGINAL
U Osbhres) RO RazeSda(n
Pl ADDRESS ADDRESS ‘
et CITY, STATE, ZIP TY, STA!'Q? 5 \) LQ/ r b ]
CUSTOMER ORDER NO. SOLD BY TERM-: . ] r&jF%lB}-‘QQI m( DATE 3 o
A a = Pofqi0f 3290 | —
ORDERED | SHIPPED DESCRIPTION ' PRICE UNIT AMOUNT
240+ 1APle@ (0 o (F 5400, 00| —
¢ = Upitane, QiR hnY)  oirdies |
@ _lage . 0 a0 S0ico|
S Thes! dieskBhe., il o gtina ]
£ Dl haelle ¥ podit () 6350
S 0080 Qo lond @ 8%l O 24,
4 P JE——
[j = ol M (e 6L |
fo\/pm/u/) y Q ]
EAdams 5840 YAk :
11
12
13
14
EIVED
:Z KANSAS gggecmmow CORVTESTON
i JUN 0T 2050
18
19 BHSERIATION DA
20 " WIGHITA KT %
21
22
IMPORTANT PLEASE SEND COPIES OF YOUR INVOICE WITH
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING.
INVOICES - PACKAGING, ETC. SRR =
PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY IF YOU ARE UNABLE %
TO COMPLETE ORDER BY DATE SPECIFIED.

EAdams
TC8131

ORIGINAL




[ 4

ORIGINAL

BLUE STAR ' o :
) . : PO Box 103 Cementing Ticket (4]
ACID SERVICE, INC. okt a7045 | s meaner N 2111
Oste Customer Order No. [ sect. Twp. Range Truck Called Oul Onlocation o .\ |JobBegan oy MMM
=10~ 00 (,.309’“ 11.30 W.4 S 00
Owner Contractor ) Charge To
Of)bﬁﬂN En ey L. C. Glaves D"‘\ - Oskenrn €~Qr&‘,‘ | VR W
Maiing Accress . Cay el Stale
A4 850 Ferley Bocyrvs Kansas Lot 3
Well No. & Form Place County State
whitliam -390 Miami "y K ansns
Depth of Wek Depih of Job 5 ( New \ Size SueotHote .8~ °F Cament Leh Request .
B4o gy4o Used ] waignt of Coment o @4 _Po2 | incangty ] Necessty————
Kind of Job Oripip® e Rowy) o
T.A Tubing ( cove ) Tk o =1
Prce Raterence No. | SPIT I sKs pt+ 8B40
(- __Sks At 535
Priceotion __44.50.40 0 <K% 350 TO Surfmce.
Sacond Stage i(_! 5K5: TOT» i
Mieage 11U? 2300
: Goold  Cemeont Rerturus To SorFace.
Other Charges
Total Chargos__(ag'- 00
Coment ?\.556“ m©< Coy
Helper R_rad ~ IdevE Drstrict Evurekn sats _BANIAS
The sbove job was done under supervison of the owner. operator. of his agent whose signalure appears below, P 0 No# < 3 7 3 4
_r‘\ 9814 YUU Agent of contractor or opersior
_ Sales Ticket for Malerials Only
Quanity Sacks BRAND AND TYPE T PRICE TOTAL
94 S¥s  bojYp Poaxmix QA% S.40 yge Qo
JUN 03 2000
CONSERVATION Division
WICHITA, KS
QY __IKi Hanwing s oumpng | S O Y7 00
Pugs 2 fo Tonsesse 4)0 .70 354 20
Sub Totsl 197/ 00
%e“l::v:m'by Fl_g Oiscount s
Delveradtrom  EureK P Sales Tax S 9 % m
Signature of oot R ppnd N ln Toul o364




